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Nome
TERRORISTA
SANGUE AZUL
BOCA LOCA
LAMPIAO
BACHARIA
GARRINCHA
CHACAL
PAPA LEGUA
CORTA GIRO
RETORNO
REI DA SAFRA
BBB
TIGRE
REVELACAO
VENTANIA
BUGATI
MANDA BICO
CAVERA
MAGARICO
ATREVIDO

Anilha
038250
440487
1811
033112
022746
071012
525310
27556
002088
063960
439046
050590
044967
065981
041250
008240
038874
031221
126497
770348

Dono
RODRIGO
DJALMA BERGMANN
LUCIANO CARDOSO
IVANILDO ALVES
ANGELO BRESSAN
GILMAR
MURIEL
AIRTON
CHARLES
GILIARDI COLOMBO
ILEGIVEL
FERNANDO MARINHO
CAMPOLINO
AGENOR FERREIRA
ROGERIO DA SILVA
NEYMAR
RAFAEL LUIZ MERO

JUCEMAR M VENANCIO

ANDRE ROMANI
LUCAS

Cidade
ICARA
COCAL

ICARA
COCAL
RINCAO

CRICIUMA
CRICIUMA
RINCAO
CRICIUMA
M. FUMAGA
CRICIUMA

ICARA

TUBARAO
COCAL
CRICIUMA
MORRO DA FUMAGA
CRICIUMA

TRINCA FERRO 05/12/2021

AIMTF - Icara
10/15 min Pontos
112/149 20
103/136 19
111/132 18
85/132 17
87/132 16
74/130 15
96/126 14
63/125 13
81/124 12
84/121 11
84/121 10
82/119 9
58/119 8
88/117 7
87/116 6
95/115 5
73/115 4
64/115 3
64/115 2
78/109 i
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